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Minutes of the meeting of Indian Chemical Society (Mumbai Branch)  
 

 

Name Email ID Post 

Dr. V. Sudarsan vsudar@barc.gov.in Chairman 

Dr. S. S. Garje ssgarje@yahoo.com Vice- President 

Dr. P. A. Hassan hass.p.a@gmail.com Vice- President 

Dr. R. Acharya racharya@barc.gov.in Secretary 

Dr. P. Badani pmbadani@chem.mu.ac.in Secretary 

Dr. S. Nigam snigam@barc.gov.in Treasurer 
Dr. N. Agarwal na@cbs.ac.in Member 
Dr. H. Bagla hemabagla@gmail.com Member 
Dr. K. C. Barick kcbarick@barc.gov.in Member 
Dr. B. M. Bhanage bm.bhanage@ictmumbai.edu.in Member 
Dr. P. Chobe prabodh.chobe@gmail.com Member 
Dr. R. Gaikwad rupeshhgaikwad@gmail.com Member 
Dr. V. K. Jain jainvk@cbs.ac.in Member 
Dr. N. Kishore nandk@chem.iitb.ac.in Member 
Dr. J. P. Mittal mittaljp2003@yahoo.co.in Member 
Dr. P. K. Mohapatra mpatra@barc.gov.in Member 
Dr. T. Mukherjee tulsi.mukherjee@gmail.com Member 
Dr. D. B. Naik naikdb2002@yahoo.co.in Member 
Dr. M. M. V. Ramana mmvramana@yahoo.co.in Member 
Dr. S. D. Samant samantsd.ict@gmail.com Member 
Dr. S. K. Sarkar sisirchhaya@gmail.com Member 
Dr. A. D. Sawant arundsawant@gmail.com Member 
Dr. S. Shetye sugandha@somaiya.edu Member 
Dr. A. K. Singh retinal.iitb@gmail.com Member 
Dr. N. V. Thakkar nvthakkar47@gmail.com Member 
Dr. A. K. Tyagi aktyagi@barc.gov.in Member 
Dr. R. K. Vatsa rkvatsa@barc.gov.in Member 
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